
Matterhorn Ultraks
Corporate Relay

20.08.2021

Pos. N° Nom de l'équipe / Team Catégorie Temps total Ecart

1 12 RUN FOREST I Corporate Relay 03:09:58

TREMP SEBASTIEN, SUI, 1985 / FOURNIER JULIEN, SUI, 1991 / POLLMANN LOUIS, SUI, 2001

2 2 CLUB SPORTIF POMPIERS LAUSANNE Corporate Relay 03:11:27 00:01:29

MICHEL LOIC, SUI, 1991 / MERMOUD FABRICE, SUI, 1981 / TANNIGER GREGOIRE, SUI, 1978

3 1 CLUB SPORTIF POMPIERS LAUSANNE
IS BACK !

Corporate Relay 03:22:01 00:12:03

CORTHAY JULIEN, SUI, 1985 / BEHN PATRICK, SUI, 1991 / DELESSERT NICOLAS, SUI, 1979

4 6 FRED ERICS Corporate Relay 03:29:29 00:19:31

SPLENDORE FREDERIC, SUI, 1992 / SIMECEK ERIC, SUI, 1984 / CHATELAN ERIC, SUI, 1990

5 17 HEC MAFIA Corporate Relay 03:31:49 00:21:51

SIDOT THOMAS, LUX, 1995 / MAMONE ROBERTO, ITA, 1995 / BIVIANO FRANCESCO, ITA, 1995

6 18 FONDATION SGIPA 1 Corporate Relay 03:39:33 00:29:35

ROLLIN SAMUEL, FRA, 1987 / , / ,

7 28 LOYCO 1 Corporate Relay 03:44:50 00:34:52

BRUGGER MANO, SUI, 1992 / BARMAN CHRISTOPHE, SUI, 1979 / BARBEY SEBASTIEN, SUI, 1977

8 21 SWISSPRO SR SA Corporate Relay 03:45:36 00:35:38

MARQUES DAMIEN, FRA, 1989 / BALULA MICKAEL, FRA, 1990 / COHANIER JOHAN, FRA, 1982

9 15 SAUVETAGE RACLETTE Corporate Relay 03:59:39 00:49:41

FORTIN EMILIE, CAN, 1989 / SCHWAB DAMIEN, SUI, 1987 / KOCH SULLIVAN, SUI, 1990

10 4 FONDATION AIGUES-VERTES Corporate Relay 04:06:36 00:56:38

LONG YANNICK, SUI, 1980 / BLIN JORIS, FRA, 1991 / RATAJSKI FABIEN, SUI, 1991

11 14 GROUPE MUTUEL Corporate Relay 04:06:59 00:57:01

GILLIOZ FLORIAN, SUI, 1974 / BETRISEY DIDIER, SUI, 1982 / GABBUD CHRISTIAN, SUI, 1972

12 19 HOPITAL MARIE LANNELONGUE Corporate Relay 04:09:51 00:59:53

HASCOET SEBASTIEN, FRA, 1983 / STANOVICI JULIEN, FRA, 1981 / HASCOET JULIE, FRA, 1982

13 8 LUYET SA Corporate Relay 04:15:43 01:05:45

LEGER PASCAL, SUI, 1979 / DEBONS FLORIAN, SUI, 1978 / DUBUIS NICOLAS, SUI, 1979

14 26 BUCHERER Corporate Relay 04:19:17 01:09:19

BLASIC NICOLAI, SUI, 1979 / RIEDO DAMIEN, SUI, 1975 / TEIXEIRA ANTONIO, SUI, 1983

15 16 NO THING MORE Corporate Relay 04:19:47 01:09:49

MULLER MORGANE, SUI, 1992 / URFER THIBAULT, SUI, 1992 / SCHURMANN NOEMIE, SUI, 1992

16 33 CERVO MOUNTAIN RESORT Corporate Relay 04:22:37 01:12:39

JECKELMANN ILONA, SUI, 1992 / LAUBER DANIEL, SUI, 1979 / BROCKES MARIE, GER, 1992

17 30 LOYCO 3 Corporate Relay 04:25:20 01:15:22

VILLANI YOHAN, SUI, 1992 / ROBERT QUENTIN, SUI, 1990 / VULLIOUD GREGOIRE, SUI, 1985

18 23 ZERMATTBALANCE Corporate Relay 04:27:09 01:17:11

LOCHER ANITA, SUI, 1974 / ANDENMATTEN ROBERT, SUI, 1970 / JELK GRICHTING BERNADETTE, SUI, 1975

19 29 LOYCO 2 Corporate Relay 04:31:13 01:21:15

BLASER MARIE, SUI, 1992 / BARMAN JEAN-RENE, SUI, 1948 / VINCENT ANTHONY, FRA, 1990

20 27 FONDATION ENFANTS PAPILLONS Corporate Relay 04:31:58 01:22:00

VARONIER JEAN-CLAUDE, SUI, 1979 / ANTONIN LIONEL, SUI, 1987 / FAUCHERE VINCENT, SUI, 1971

21 35 MONT CERVIN PALACE Corporate Relay 04:38:59 01:29:01

MAIMONE CLAUDIO, SUI, 1992 / MEISSNER SEBASTIAN, 1988 / SZILAGYI MARTIN, HUN, 1979

22 13 RUN FOREST II Corporate Relay 04:40:35 01:30:37

BOURDIN OLIVIER, SUI, 1972 / FIVAZ LAURENT, SUI, 1970 / ZUFFEREY JULIEN, SUI, 1982

23 25 FONDATION SGIPA 2 Corporate Relay 04:42:37 01:32:39

PERRET VALERIE, SUI, 1965 / INNAURATO ANTOINE, SUI, 1996 / GUISOLAN SYLVIE, SUI, 1971

24 31 SWATCH GROUP Corporate Relay 04:52:01 01:42:03

NARDIN BENEDIKT, GER, 1991 / RUTGERS IRMA, SUI, 1986 / RUTGERS ROXANNE, SUI, 1987

25 24 CG SPORT COACHING Corporate Relay 04:55:00 01:45:02

GENETTI CHRISTELLE, SUI, 1985 / GENETTI MARIANNE, SUI, 1961 / ANCAY CHRISTELLE, SUI, 1978

26 34 CHICKEN RUN Corporate Relay 05:00:33 01:50:35

HATTICH NOEMIE, SUI, 1991 / RACINE CYNTHIA, SUI, 1986 / MAGNIN SANDRINE, SUI, 1997

27 5 FONDATION AIGUES-VERTES Corporate Relay 05:01:33 01:51:35

AIGUES-VERTES FONDATION, SUI, 1974 / ESTIENNE STEPHANIE, FRA, 1972 / MONN ALEXANDER, SUI, 1957

28 9 AU PTIT SALON Corporate Relay 05:02:43 01:52:45
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LEGER AURELY, SUI, 1985 / BITZ DUBUIS ALEXANDRA, SUI, 1978 / DEBONS ESTHER, SUI, 1978

29 22 GLASGOW3PRO Corporate Relay 05:03:35 01:53:37

HERMANS BASTIEN, BEL, 1992 / CELICOUX ALEXANDRE, FRA, 1986 / PAPIN GUILLAUME, SUI, 1987

30 10 LE CARILLON ORSIERES Corporate Relay 05:13:23 02:03:25

SUITNER MARGAUX, SUI, 1989 / RAUSIS BRIGITTE, SUI, 1962 / RAUSIS JEAN-MAURICE, SUI, 1961

31 20 KUDOS 4.99 Corporate Relay 05:28:08 02:18:10

ROCHETTE BENOIT, FRA, 1982 / BART THOMAS, FRA, 1980 / FAVARD ANNE, FRA, 1980

32 32 HIP HIP HOURA Corporate Relay 05:30:12 02:20:14

SAVOY VALERIE, SUI, 1992 / BERGER SYLVIE, SUI, 1976 / THERAULAZ CARINE, SUI, 1990

33 7 ZLD Corporate Relay 05:55:25 02:45:27

VIDA LORENE, SUI, 1990 / BALDINETTI CAMILLE, SUI, 1995 / SUTER NOEMIE, SUI, 1994

34 11 FITSDUB Corporate Relay 06:17:49 03:07:51

DUBUIS VALERIE, SUI, 1968 / DUBUIS ALAIN, SUI, 1966 / DUBUIS MAVRICK, SUI, 1993
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